.4
• •"READ INSTRUCTlGN~ CAREF~~d £,
~ BEFORIHROCEEDING \JU\I1U'" r~
UOU{fJ tlp'1Uo'7 ,::Jft:JQ VU 0
n/7r:iA () VI /2/l ApprovedbyOMB ~
MWJl1,1~1:r~~Sftee.MCMIESS N I V V 0 - U 3060·0589
T1'Am1fmJllf[ Page_l_of_'
(2) PAYER NAME (if paying by credit card enter name exactly as it appears on the card)

(29A)FCC CODE 2
(29B)FCc-CODE 2
(24B) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
TIC
(27B) TOTAL FEE
$245.00
. $245.00
(19) DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER (include area code)
203 328-0600
(16) CITY
Stamford
(28A)FCC CODE I
(2SB) FCC CODE I
(23b) CALL SIGN/OTHER ID
WHZ-880
(26B) FEE DUE FOR (PTC)
~~~~~~~ .;;F.;;;C.;;C.;;RE=GIS;;;..;;;TRA'D;;;..;;;;;;;O;;;;N~NUMBER (FRN) REQUIRED
(21) APPLICANT (F~)
0008-8154-74
(
SECTION D - CERTIFICATION
DATE
CERTlFICA1ION STATEMENT
I, -:-:-_-::--=:JO:=.hn=:::..:R::=.;-:W:::-=iln===7e:::r=--:-:-::-:- , ceriliY under penalty of peIjury that the foregoing and supporting information is true and correct to
the best of my knowledge, info:! and belief I
SIGNATURE ' '!::L!..~ If. dJI Jt,t;.....
SECTION E - CREDIT CARD PAYMENT INFORMATION
MASTERCARD _ VISA AMEX _ DISCOVER _
ACCOUNT NUMBER _ EXPIRATION DATE _
(, bereby authorize the FCC to charge my credit card for the service(s) authorization herein described.
SIGNATURE DATE
SEE PUBLIC BURDEN ON REVERSE FCC FORM 159 FEBRUARY 2003 (REVISED)
• ,REMITTANCE ADVICE (Continuation Sheet)
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
Approved by OMB
3060~0589
PageNo_of_'
~fnCIALUSB
\ FCC USE ONLY,
USE TIllS SECTION ONLY FOR EACH ADDITIONAL APPLICANT
SECTION BB - ADDITIONAL APPLICANT INFORMATION
(13) APPLICANT NAME
Time Warner NY Cable LLC
(14) STREET ADDRESSL~NO.I
c/o Time Warner Cable, 290 Harbor Drive
(15) STREET ADDRESS LINE NO.2
(16). CITY I(17) STATEI(18) ZIP CODE
Stamford CT 06902 -
(19) DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER (include area code) I(20) COUNTRY CODE (ifnot in U:oS.Ao)
1(203) 328-0600
FCC REGISTRATION NUMBER (FRN) AND TAX IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (TIN) REQUIRED
(21) APPLrCANT (FRN) I(22) APPLICANT (TIN)
0008-8154-74
IF MORE BOXES ARE NEEDED, USE ADDITIONAL FCC 159-C CONTINUATION SHEETS TO LIST EACH SERVICE
SECTION CC - PAYMENT INFORMATION
(23A) CALL SIGN/OTHER ill I(24A) PAYMENT TYPE CODE I(~5A) QUANTITY
WHZ-886 TIC
(26A) FEE DUE FOR (PTC) I(27A) TOTAL FEE I FCC USE ONLY
$245..00 $245',00
(28A) FCC CODE 1 I(29A) FCC CODE 2
f?3B) CALL SIGN/OTHER ill I(24B) PAYMENT TYPE CODE I(rB) QUANTITY
LY-893 TIC
-\~6B)FEE DUE FOR (PTC) I(27B) TOTAL FEE IFCC USE ONLY
$245..00 $245.00
(28B) FCC CODE 1 I(29B) FCC CODE 2
(23C) CALL SIGN/OTHER ID I(24C) PAYMENT TYPE CODE I(25C) QUANTITY
KA-80623 TIC 1.
(26C) FEE DUE FOR (PTC) I(27C) TOTAL FEE IFCC USE ONLY
$245..00 $245,00
(28C) FCC CODE 1 I(29C) FCC CODE 2
,\(23D) CALL SIGN/OTHER ID I(24D) PAYMENT TYPE CODE ITD) QUANTITY
WGV-990 TIC
(26D) FEE DUE FOR (PTC) I(27D) TOT~ FEE IFCC USE ONLY